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  MINI ALE/DONA  

1 (1) 108 BARCELO CASTELLET Ivet 2008 MINI ALE/DONA 31.06

2 (2) 209 GENERO Cloe 2007 MINI ALE/DONA 37.86 6.80

3 (3) 335 VILADIU VENTURA Ivet 2007 MINI ALE/DONA 42.32 11.26

4 (4) 1130 BENITO REPULLO Martina 2008 MINI ALE/DONA 43.51 12.45

5 (5) 249 ESTADELLA CANO Mireia 2008 MINI ALE/DONA 46.31 15.25

6 (6) 1254 ALSINA NOLLA Cristina 2007 MINI ALE/DONA 48.12 17.06

7 (7) 1263 BERTRAN GARAT Noa 2008 MINI ALE/DONA 50.42 19.36

8 (8) 5 GIBERT Rita 2007 MINI ALE/DONA 55.73 24.67

9 (9) 1262 MASSCHAELE Bieke 2008 MINI ALE/DONA 59.68 28.62

10 (10) 1277 SITJAS GARRIGA Julia 2008 MINI ALE/DONA 1:25.74 54.68

11 (11) 1141 SEGURA TURRO Ines 2010 MINI ALE/DONA 2:26.11 1:55.05

  MINI ALE/HOME  

1 (1) 66 VILAMITJANA SAGUES Arnau 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 33.20

2 (2) 265 FURRIOL Marius 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 37.19 3.99

3 (3) 22 BALLESTER MASSAGUÉ Sergi 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 39.12 5.92

4 (4) 1287 MACIAS SOLER Ton 2008 MINI ALE/HOME 40.06 6.86

5 (5) 81 BERTRAN Pepe 2009 MINI ALE/HOME 40.90 7.70

6 (6) 32 ABRIL SOLE Fernando 2008 MINI ALE/HOME 42.69 9.49

7 (7) 140 SANDOVAL AMILLS Aleix 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 43.47 10.27

8 (8) 1207 CANALS Andreu 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 45.64 12.44

9 (9) 1134 CAPDEVILA VILALTA Nicolau 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 49.33 16.13

10 (10) 312 GARCIA LLUNELL Diego 2009 MINI ALE/HOME 49.80 16.60

11 (11) 45 SERRADESANFERM MAYO Oriol 2008 MINI ALE/HOME 50.07 16.87

12 (12) 287 BRUGADA MR Sascha 2009 MINI ALE/HOME 50.46 17.26

13 (13) 1140 SEGURA TURRO Pablo 2008 MINI ALE/HOME 51.61 18.41

14 (14) 71 TINTORE GARCIA Alejandro 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 59.24 26.04

15 (15) 1264 FONTANELLA Marc 2010 MINI ALE/HOME 1:06.82 33.62

16 (16) 1181 GALCERAN GALCHEV Giorgio 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 1:09.36 36.16

17 (17) 133 CANSTANY GELONC Marc 2009 MINI ALE/HOME 1:10.00 36.80

18 (18) 134 GONZALO PLAZAS Victor 2009 MINI ALE/HOME 1:20.89 47.69

19 (19) 1249 ALONSO GARCIA Mario 2010 MINI ALE/HOME 1:25.71 52.51

20 (20) 1284 CICERO ERCOLECA Alex 2008 MINI ALE/HOME 2:02.74 1:29.54

21 (21) 1295 PEREZ BATLLE Eric 2011 MINI ALE/HOME 2:39.96 2:06.76

22 (22) 1196 RECASENS Carles 2010 MINI ALE/HOME 2:52.17 2:18.97

  ALE I/DONA  

1 (1) 79 BERTRAN Clara 2005 ALE I/DONA 33.02

2 (2) 125 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 ALE I/DONA 33.53 0.51

3 (3) 83 VIDAL BERNARD Ona 2006 ALE I/DONA 33.81 0.79

4 (4) 334 VILADIU VENTURA Laia 2005 ALE I/DONA 33.93 0.91

5 (5) 25 MUÑOZ Georgina 2005 ALE I/DONA 34.06 1.04

6 (6) 95 MAGAN PIÑOL Georgina 2005 ALE I/DONA 34.20 1.18
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7 (7) 37 SISNIEGA PEÑA Blanca 2006 ALE I/DONA 34.86 1.84

8 (8) 1153 GUTIERREZ CENDOYA Mar 2005 ALE I/DONA 35.50 2.48

9 (9) 86 DALMASES PEDRO Ada 2005 ALE I/DONA 36.48 3.46

10 (10) 1215 MARTIN Coral 2005 ALE I/DONA 37.42 4.40

11 (11) 1202 OLIVER Laia 2005 ALE I/DONA 37.54 4.52

12 (12) 319 TARRAGO ANTON Julia 2005 ALE I/DONA 37.61 4.59

13 (13) 117 FERRER MOSSER Carla 2006 ALE I/DONA 38.16 5.14

14 (14) 97 PUJOL PARRAMON Julia 2006 ALE I/DONA 38.22 5.20

15 (15) 44 SERRADESANFERM MAYO Mariona 2006 ALE I/DONA 38.61 5.59

16 (16) 76 PARES GARCIA Martina 2006 ALE I/DONA 40.84 7.82

17 (17) 13 SURROCA SITJAS Alba 2006 ALE I/DONA 41.56 8.54

18 (18) 141 TORRES VEGARA Nastia 2006 ALE I/DONA 42.09 9.07

19 (19) 1139 SEGURA TURRO Maria 2006 ALE I/DONA 45.60 12.58

20 (20) 1205 ESPEL Berta 2005 ALE I/DONA 47.53 14.51

21 (21) 70 TINTORE GARCIA Carla 2005 ALE I/DONA 49.86 16.84

22 (22) 1206 ROIG Martina 2005 ALE I/DONA 57.60 24.58

23 (23) 135 GONZALO PLAZAS Meritxell 2005 ALE I/DONA 1:02.99 29.97

  ALE I/HOME  

1 (1) 94 MAGAN GONZALEZ Quim 2006 ALE I/HOME 30.57

2 (2) 211 SANTIVERI Pau 2006 ALE I/HOME 34.00 3.43

3 (3) 1131 CAVALLER GARCIA Pol 2005 ALE I/HOME 34.03 3.46

4 (4) 107 BARCELÓ CASTELLET Roger 2006 ALE I/HOME 34.50 3.93

5 (5) 1275 SITJAS GARRIGA Toni 2005 ALE I/HOME 34.74 4.17

6 (6) 126 BORRAS SOLSONA Pep 2006 ALE I/HOME 34.77 4.20

7 (7) 80 BERTRAN Alvaro 2006 ALE I/HOME 34.78 4.21

8 (8) 21 BALLESTER MASSAGUÉ Santi 2005 ALE I/HOME 35.37 4.80

9 (9) 1260 BERTRAN GARAT Lucas 2006 ALE I/HOME 36.97 6.40

10 (10) 234 SARASQUETE Iñigo 2005 ALE I/HOME 38.77 8.20

11 (11) 304 REYES BERTRAN Max 2005 ALE I/HOME 39.19 8.62

12 (12) 214 VILANA Nil 2006 ALE I/HOME 40.84 10.27

13 (13) 199 BERNAUS Carlos 2006 ALE I/HOME 41.53 10.96

14 (14) 42 CASTRO BORRELL Ignasi 2005 ALE I/HOME 43.48 12.91

15 (15) 235 FONTANELLA Jan 2006 ALE I/HOME 46.66 16.09

16 (16) 233 VERDU OLIVA Alex 2005 ALE I/HOME 47.61 17.04

17 (17) 159 ROIG Alex 2005 ALE I/HOME 48.14 17.57

18 (18) 1204 BERNAUS Pedro 2005 ALE I/HOME 48.47 17.90

19 (19) 139 ROSSELLO MONNE Joan Amat 2006 ALE I/HOME 49.14 18.57

20 (20) 250 ALONSO GARCIA Brais 2006 ALE I/HOME 49.15 18.58

21 (21) 1182 CEDILLO AZNAR Marc 2006 ALE I/HOME 50.02 19.45

22 (22) 332 DALMAU GOMEZ Miquel 2005 ALE I/HOME 50.55 19.98

23 (23) 1272 GRAU IBAÑEZ Hector 2006 ALE I/HOME 51.15 20.58

24 (24) 268 ROIG Abraham 2006 ALE I/HOME 51.27 20.70

25 (25) 137 PASCUAL SITJA Pepe 2005 ALE I/HOME 1:01.75 31.18

26 (26) 1283 CICERO ERCOLECA Daniel 2006 ALE I/HOME 1:50.61 1:20.04
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  ALE II/DONA  

1 (1) 6 TARRAGÓ Georgina 2004 ALE II/DONA 30.36

2 (2) 128 FARRERES GARCIA Julia 2003 ALE II/DONA 31.39 1.03

3 (3) 127 MITJANS LLORACH Sara 2003 ALE II/DONA 31.42 1.06

4 (4) 1162 BUSQUETS MOREU Olivia 2003 ALE II/DONA 31.94 1.58

5 (5) 1152 GUTIERREZ CENDOYA Carla 2003 ALE II/DONA 32.69 2.33

6 (6) 36 SISNIEGA PEÑA Elsa 2004 ALE II/DONA 32.79 2.43

7 (7) 1217 GOULA Carlota 2004 ALE II/DONA 34.08 3.72

8 (8) 1214 GOMEZ Julia 2003 ALE II/DONA 34.09 3.73

9 (9) 116 FERRER MOSSER Laia 2003 ALE II/DONA 34.38 4.02

10 (10) 65 VILAMITJANA SAGUES Adriana 2004 ALE II/DONA 34.76 4.40

11 (11) 1133 CAPDEVILA VILALTA Gerorgina 2003 ALE II/DONA 34.78 4.42

12 (12) 20 BALLESTER MASSAGUÉ Carla 2003 ALE II/DONA 35.02 4.66

13 (13) 43 SERRADESANFERM MAYO Aina 2004 ALE II/DONA 35.58 5.22

14 (14) 1180 NOGUER AGUILAR Andrea 2004 ALE II/DONA 36.48 6.12

15 (15) 151 ESPINET Maria 2004 ALE II/DONA 37.10 6.74

16 (16) 31 ABRIL SOLE Alejandra 2003 ALE II/DONA 38.59 8.23

17 (17) 1169 BALLARIN VARAS Paula 2004 ALE II/DONA 39.39 9.03

18 (18) 152 FORNERA Carlota 2004 ALE II/DONA 40.33 9.97

19 (19) 104 TUDURI Lena 2003 ALE II/DONA 43.36 13.00

20 (20) 92 ATMETLLA ANGLARI Cristina 2004 ALE II/DONA 44.94 14.58

21 (21) 232 TERRADES Queralt 2004 ALE II/DONA 46.14 15.78

22 (22) 297 RIGUEIRO GARCIA Lucia 2003 ALE II/DONA 46.93 16.57

23 (23) 1256 AMBROS SALVADOR Paola 2003 ALE II/DONA 48.84 18.48

  ALE II/HOME  

1 (1) 305 FERRER ARROYO Enric 2003 ALE II/HOME 28.58

2 (2) 88 GONZALVEZ HERNNDEZ Dani 2003 ALE II/HOME 29.46 0.88

3 (3) 82 VIDAL BERNARD Iu 2003 ALE II/HOME 29.90 1.32

4 (4) 1210 OLIVER Albert 2003 ALE II/HOME 30.54 1.96

5 (5) 210 SANTIVERI Nil 2004 ALE II/HOME 30.88 2.30

6 (6) 55 BALLESTEROS TORRES Hugo 2004 ALE II/HOME 31.12 2.54

7 (7) 96 PUJOL PARRAMON Biel 2004 ALE II/HOME 31.30 2.72

8 (8) 1211 ALONSO Pol 2003 ALE II/HOME 32.16 3.58

9 (9) 15 VIÑOLAS PARCET Martí 2004 ALE II/HOME 32.70 4.12

10 (10) 264 FURRIOL Oriol 2003 ALE II/HOME 33.20 4.62

11 (11) 1216 VALLE Pau 2004 ALE II/HOME 33.32 4.74

12 (12) 230 SARASQUETE Rodrigo 2003 ALE II/HOME 33.63 5.05

13 (13) 1296 PEREZ BATLLE Marti 2003 ALE II/HOME 34.35 5.77

14 (14) 1257 LLAURADO DELGADO Joel 2004 ALE II/HOME 36.17 7.59

15 (15) 153 NAVARRO Pau 2004 ALE II/HOME 37.44 8.86

16 (16) 1228 ESTEVE Max 2004 ALE II/HOME 37.47 8.89

17 (17) 99 AMATLLER MIRABETE Oriol 2003 ALE II/HOME 38.91 10.33

18 (18) 145 VERDU ORUJO Santi 2003 ALE II/HOME 40.00 11.42

19 (19) 1212 BERNAUS Alex 2003 ALE II/HOME 41.31 12.73

20 (20) 309 GRAU IBAÑEZ Oscar 2004 ALE II/HOME 41.64 13.06

21 (21) 106 BARCELÓ CASTELLET Frasncesc 2003 ALE II/HOME 42.33 13.75



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

XII CURSA ABONAMENTS DE TEMPORADA

Gegant

Resultats oficials

Francesc Tarrats (LMCE)Francesc Tarrats (LMCE)Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

03/04/2015  /  La Masella (CAT)  /  Estació d'Esquí de Masella El 04/04/2015 a 16:15  /  Pàgina 4/18

Clt (Clt) Dor. Cognoms i nom Any Categoria Temps Diferència

22 (22) 33 GARCIA CASTELL Nil 2004 ALE II/HOME 43.40 14.82

23 (23) 302 GARCIA SOSA Hugo 2003 ALE II/HOME 44.18 15.60

24 (24) 75 PARES GARCIA Lluis 2003 ALE II/HOME 44.53 15.95

25 (25) 231 ARAU DE LA QUADRA Bruno 2003 ALE II/HOME 45.17 16.59

26 (26) 274 CRUILLES BERTRAN Aleix 2004 ALE II/HOME 46.32 17.74

27 (27) 1227 LLORET Ot 2004 ALE II/HOME 59.28 30.70

  INF I/DONA  

1 (1) 1229 BISBE Adriana 2001 INF I/DONA 29.12

2 (2) 124 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 INF I/DONA 29.13 0.01

3 (3) 110 SAU PUIG Carlota 2001 INF I/DONA 29.96 0.84

4 (4) 1293 ABAD ORSOLA Maria 2001 INF I/DONA 30.64 1.52

4 (4) 1232 ALONSO Mireia 2001 INF I/DONA 30.64 1.52

6 (6) 1147 CORTES SOLER Marina 2001 INF I/DONA 31.83 2.71

7 (7) 4 GIBERT Mariona 2001 INF I/DONA 31.92 2.80

8 (8) 11 SURROCA SITJAS Laia 2002 INF I/DONA 33.89 4.77

9 (9) 62 MAS PARES Alexandra 2002 INF I/DONA 34.31 5.19

10 (10) 221 PERERA Nuria 2001 INF I/DONA 35.39 6.27

11 (11) 223 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Lucia 2001 INF I/DONA 35.84 6.72

12 (12) 1233 GAROLERA Tere 2001 INF I/DONA 36.20 7.08

13 (13) 1241 HERNANDEZ Blanca 2002 INF I/DONA 37.01 7.89

14 (14) 61 MAS PARES Olivia 2002 INF I/DONA 38.64 9.52

15 (15) 17 BERNARDI Alice 2002 INF I/DONA 39.16 10.04

16 (16) 226 SARASQUETE Paula 2001 INF I/DONA 39.29 10.17

17 (17) 269 MATAS USTRELL Martina 2002 INF I/DONA 40.73 11.61

18 (18) 267 CRUILLES BERTRAN Maria 2002 INF I/DONA 41.63 12.51

19 (19) 299 HUNTINGFORD Carla 2002 INF I/DONA 45.34 16.22

20 (20) 244 RAVENTOS SOLE Bea 2001 INF I/DONA 1:21.38 52.26

  INF I/HOME  

1 (1) 54 BALLESTEROS TORRES Daniel 2001 INF I/HOME 27.95

2 (2) 85 DALMASES PEDRO Marti 2001 INF I/HOME 27.98 0.03

3 (3) 35 SISNIEGA PEÑA Gonzalo 2001 INF I/HOME 28.69 0.74

4 (4) 347 RELAT VENTURA Lluis 2001 INF I/HOME 28.74 0.79

5 (5) 122 JULIA BOQUER Lucas 2001 INF I/HOME 29.05 1.10

6 (6) 121 SELLOL BALLESTA Aleix 2001 INF I/HOME 29.09 1.14

7 (7) 1166 SALES RAURELL Alex 2001 INF I/HOME 29.79 1.84

8 (8) 1230 CAPDEFERRO David 2002 INF I/HOME 30.65 2.70

9 (9) 1158 LLORD FERRE Jordi 2002 INF I/HOME 30.85 2.90

10 (10) 263 FURRIOL Lluis 2001 INF I/HOME 31.10 3.15

11 (11) 298 RIGUEIRO GARCIA Albert 2001 INF I/HOME 32.57 4.62

12 (12) 146 VERDU ORUJO Pol 2001 INF I/HOME 32.85 4.90

13 (13) 1190 TOLOSA NELLO Pol 2001 INF I/HOME 33.21 5.26

14 (14) 1161 BUSQUETS MOREU Alex 2001 INF I/HOME 33.37 5.42

15 (15) 220 FONTANELLA Pol 2001 INF I/HOME 33.75 5.80

16 (16) 129 RODRIGUEZ DURAN Ferran 2002 INF I/HOME 33.88 5.93
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17 (17) 192 FORNESA Dionis 2002 INF I/HOME 34.03 6.08

18 (18) 1281 MAÑANES RAMIREZ Jordi 2002 INF I/HOME 34.13 6.18

19 (19) 1150 GUTIERREZ CENDOYA Oscar 2001 INF I/HOME 34.20 6.25

20 (20) 1242 TORRENTS Eudald 2001 INF I/HOME 34.28 6.33

21 (21) 1191 TOLOSA NELLO Adria 2001 INF I/HOME 34.29 6.34

22 (22) 1178 NOGUER AGUILAR Bruno 2002 INF I/HOME 34.76 6.81

23 (23) 132 BENOSA MONCLUS Pol 2001 INF I/HOME 34.85 6.90

24 (24) 1237 MARTIN Joan 2001 INF I/HOME 35.04 7.09

25 (25) 1238 CANAL Guillem 2002 INF I/HOME 35.52 7.57

26 (26) 193 ROIG Roger 2002 INF I/HOME 35.53 7.58

27 (27) 227 FONTANELLA Oriol 2002 INF I/HOME 38.39 10.44

28 (28) 1175 DAVI LOPEZ Marc 2002 INF I/HOME 38.57 10.62

29 (29) 1168 BALLARIN VARAS Miquel 2001 INF I/HOME 38.93 10.98

30 (30) 1188 SOLE PERRAMON Adria 2001 INF I/HOME 45.83 17.88

31 (31) 246 LUCARINI GARCES Marco 2002 INF I/HOME 54.56 26.61

  INF II/DONA  

1 (1) 120 SELLOL BALLESTA Paula 1999 INF II/DONA 28.50

2 (2) 119 MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa 2000 INF II/DONA 29.09 0.59

3 (3) 207 MORENO Laia 2000 INF II/DONA 30.36 1.86

4 (4) 51 BLACH PLANA Nuria 2000 INF II/DONA 30.54 2.04

5 (5) 261 MASSAGUE SERRA Laia 1999 INF II/DONA 32.15 3.65

6 (6) 98 AMATLLER MIRABETE Maria 2000 INF II/DONA 33.57 5.07

7 (7) 208 VIDAL Marina 1999 INF II/DONA 33.80 5.30

8 (8) 149 TURU BARRERA Silvia 2000 INF II/DONA 34.20 5.70

9 (9) 1245 DOSTA Alba 1999 INF II/DONA 35.78 7.28

10 (10) 217 CALVET ANGUELA Maria 2000 INF II/DONA 36.42 7.92

11 (11) 301 GARCIA SOSA Alexandra 2000 INF II/DONA 40.56 12.06

  INF II/HOME  

1 (1) 1145 CORTES SOLER Sergi 1999 INF II/HOME 26.76

2 (2) 201 FORNESA Andres 1999 INF II/HOME 27.10 0.34

3 (3) 1146 CORTES SOLER Xavi 1999 INF II/HOME 28.15 1.39

4 (4) 1165 SALES RAURELL Marti 2000 INF II/HOME 29.00 2.24

5 (5) 1164 GONZALEZ COPADO Adria 1999 INF II/HOME 29.34 2.58

6 (6) 317 ARANGO Gonzalo 2000 INF II/HOME 29.47 2.71

7 (7) 1163 MORERA DOMINGUEZ Marc 1999 INF II/HOME 29.53 2.77

8 (8) 205 FIESTAS Enric 1999 INF II/HOME 30.13 3.37

9 (9) 204 GARULERA Carlos 2000 INF II/HOME 30.93 4.17

10 (10) 344 LANZA RIO Albert 2000 INF II/HOME 31.07 4.31

11 (11) 202 NICOLAU Arnau 1999 INF II/HOME 31.13 4.37

12 (12) 12 SURROCA SITJAS Alex 1999 INF II/HOME 31.52 4.76

13 (13) 218 TERRADES Patxi 2000 INF II/HOME 32.91 6.15

14 (14) 57 ESTEFANELL SISO Ignacio 2000 INF II/HOME 34.07 7.31

15 (15) 321 VERGES Roger 2000 INF II/HOME 34.32 7.56

16 (16) 322 GOMEZ Claudi 1999 INF II/HOME 34.42 7.66



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

XII CURSA ABONAMENTS DE TEMPORADA

Gegant

Resultats oficials

Francesc Tarrats (LMCE)Francesc Tarrats (LMCE)Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.19

03/04/2015  /  La Masella (CAT)  /  Estació d'Esquí de Masella El 04/04/2015 a 16:15  /  Pàgina 6/18

Clt (Clt) Dor. Cognoms i nom Any Categoria Temps Diferència

17 (17) 1247 FABRO PEREZ Adria 2000 INF II/HOME 36.69 9.93

18 (18) 240 TORRES PARELLADA Nil 1999 INF II/HOME 38.38 11.62

19 (19) 34 GARCIA CASTELL Ot 2000 INF II/HOME 50.97 24.21

20 (20) 242 PEREZ RUIZ Antoni 2000 INF II/HOME 54.64 27.88

  JUV I/DONA  

1 (1) 123 JULIA BOQUER Paula 1998 JUV I/DONA 30.69

2 (2) 327 FIESTAS Georgina 1998 JUV I/DONA 32.35 1.66

3 (3) 3 GIBERT Berta 1998 JUV I/DONA 32.43 1.74

4 (4) 329 MONTESINOS Judit 1998 JUV I/DONA 33.47 2.78

5 (5) 328 TORRENTS Berta 1998 JUV I/DONA 34.56 3.87

6 (6) 7 TARRAGÓ Alba 1997 JUV I/DONA 35.19 4.50

7 (7) 212 FABRO PEREZ Maria 1997 JUV I/DONA 38.29 7.60

  JUV I/HOME  

1 (1) 100 JARDI ROCA Jordi 1998 JUV I/HOME 29.14

2 (2) 306 MORETO PUIGREFAGUT Oscar 1998 JUV I/HOME 29.83 0.69

3 (3) 1292 ABAD ORSOLA Lluis 1998 JUV I/HOME 30.01 0.87

4 (4) 326 MARTIN David 1998 JUV I/HOME 30.23 1.09

5 (5) 324 LLOVERA Max 1998 JUV I/HOME 30.35 1.21

6 (6) 215 ARAU DE LA QUADRA Martin 1998 JUV I/HOME 30.47 1.33

7 (7) 213 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Enrique 1998 JUV I/HOME 31.04 1.90

8 (8) 325 MORENO Oriol 1998 JUV I/HOME 32.81 3.67

9 (9) 1137 ESTADELLA PRADELLA Francesc 1998 JUV I/HOME 32.98 3.84

10 (10) 56 ESTEFANELL SISO Cesar 1998 JUV I/HOME 33.53 4.39

11 (11) 50 BLACH PLANA Jordi 1998 JUV I/HOME 34.48 5.34

12 (12) 1155 TENA BALMANYA Ricard 1997 JUV I/HOME 43.46 14.32

  JUV II/DONA  

1 (1) 1154 TENA BALMANYA Patricia 1995 JUV II/DONA 50.91

  JUV II/HOME  

1 (1) 348 RELATS VENTURA Marc 1996 JUV II/HOME 28.07

2 (2) 8 TARRAGÓ Esteve 1995 JUV II/HOME 34.64 6.57

  MAS/DONA  

1 (1) 1265 PUNCERNAU Gabriela 1962 MAS/DONA 32.95

2 (2) 24 BALLARIN Meritxell 1974 MAS/DONA 33.77 0.82

3 (3) 72 GARCIA CARRERAS Gloria 1971 MAS/DONA 34.89 1.94
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4 (4) 1159 MOREU GALUP M Angels 1963 MAS/DONA 35.22 2.27

5 (5) 78 BRAVO Susana 1973 MAS/DONA 35.27 2.32

6 (6) 19 TURCO Simona 1973 MAS/DONA 35.74 2.79

7 (7) 115 MOSSER Andrea 1969 MAS/DONA 36.21 3.26

8 (8) 295 GARCIA PARRON Vanessa 1974 MAS/DONA 39.61 6.66

9 (9) 1194 NELLO Silvia 1967 MAS/DONA 39.75 6.80

10 (10) 68 GARCIA VALDECASAS Luisa 1966 MAS/DONA 39.98 7.03

11 (11) 1170 ROSELL GIMENEZ Eva 1970 MAS/DONA 40.37 7.42

12 (12) 237 OLIVER SEROS Mireia 1964 MAS/DONA 40.56 7.61

13 (13) 109 CASTELLET SOLA Pilar 1972 MAS/DONA 41.94 8.99

14 (14) 1251 NOLLA QUEVEDO Gemma 1965 MAS/DONA 42.05 9.10

15 (15) 338 DE LA QUADRA SALCEDO Carola 1967 MAS/DONA 42.87 9.92

16 (16) 10 SANCHIS Yolanda 1966 MAS/DONA 43.06 10.11

17 (17) 105 ROYO Astrid 1971 MAS/DONA 44.04 11.09

18 (18) 259 SERRA PUNTI Montserrat 1964 MAS/DONA 45.06 12.11

19 (19) 39 PEÑA PEREZ Monica 1967 MAS/DONA 46.00 13.05

20 (20) 2 MONTAÑA Maria 1968 MAS/DONA 46.06 13.11

21 (21) 63 PARES DEOT Georgina 1971 MAS/DONA 48.89 15.94

22 (22) 346 RIO ALONSO Ester 1961 MAS/DONA 49.38 16.43

23 (23) 1149 CENDOYA SUÑER Maribel 1970 MAS/DONA 49.73 16.78

24 (24) 1282 CICERO Andrea 1971 MAS/DONA 53.76 20.81

25 (25) 343 RIO ALONSO Marta 1961 MAS/DONA 54.62 21.67

26 (26) 1156 BALMANAY COLL Mar 1961 MAS/DONA 1:02.01 29.06

  MAS/HOME  

1 (1) 69 TINTORÉ Alejandro 1963 MAS/HOME 30.90

2 (2) 101 JARDI BARCONS Jaume 1964 MAS/HOME 31.34 0.44

3 (3) 1299 BENITO MORERA Marc 1972 MAS/HOME 31.74 0.84

4 (4) 52 BLANCH TORRES Antoni 1956 MAS/HOME 31.89 0.99

5 (5) 58 TRUEBA Antonio 1969 MAS/HOME 32.11 1.21

6 (6) 84 ALABERN ROS Jordi 1973 MAS/HOME 32.47 1.57

7 (7) 1189 SOLE SALA Jordi 1962 MAS/HOME 32.64 1.74

8 (8) 1267 VALLE CASTAÑO Joan 1969 MAS/HOME 32.80 1.90

9 (9) 91 ATMETLLA PUJOLS Antoni 1965 MAS/HOME 33.09 2.19

10 (10) 1135 AGUIRRE UZQUIANO Iñaki 1965 MAS/HOME 33.46 2.56

11 (11) 14 SURROCA ABADAL Xavier 1970 MAS/HOME 33.63 2.73

12 (12) 1176 NOGUER CASTELLVI Victor 1970 MAS/HOME 33.99 3.09

13 (13) 23 BALLETER CASALS David 1971 MAS/HOME 34.23 3.33

14 (14) 144 VERDU SOLER Santi 1968 MAS/HOME 34.29 3.39

15 (15) 337 ARAU ARMENGOU Jordi 1960 MAS/HOME 34.35 3.45

16 (16) 1261 PEIDRO GARCES Lluis 1958 MAS/HOME 34.57 3.67

17 (17) 258 MASSAGUE RIU Joan 1965 MAS/HOME 34.74 3.84

18 (18) 114 FERRER PONS Joan 1964 MAS/HOME 35.01 4.11

19 (19) 1 GIBERT Francesc 1965 MAS/HOME 35.04 4.14

20 (20) 77 BERTRAN Alvaro 1973 MAS/HOME 35.31 4.41

21 (21) 313 AMBROS ESCUDERO Francisco 1974 MAS/HOME 35.56 4.66

22 (22) 1148 GUTIERREZ ROY Lluis 1970 MAS/HOME 35.62 4.72

23 (23) 333 VILADIU Xavier 1970 MAS/HOME 35.68 4.78
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24 (24) 87 DALMASES TIO Francesc 1970 MAS/HOME 35.73 4.83

25 (25) 1278 MAÑANES BOIX Alfons 1959 MAS/HOME 36.10 5.20

26 (26) 291 POLICARD Josep 1964 MAS/HOME 36.26 5.36

27 (27) 150 TURU SEGURA Esteve 1963 MAS/HOME 36.42 5.52

28 (28) 1268 RIGUEIRO VALCARCE Albert 1972 MAS/HOME 36.44 5.54

29 (29) 53 BALLESTEROS BOLUDA Agustin 1961 MAS/HOME 37.08 6.18

30 (30) 1248 ESTADELLA BRILLES Jaume 1968 MAS/HOME 37.57 6.67

31 (31) 18 BERNARDI Matteo 1971 MAS/HOME 37.58 6.68

32 (32) 73 PAREZ GONZALEZ Aleix 1964 MAS/HOME 37.60 6.70

33 (33) 1279 ESTEFANELL VIVES Cesar 1965 MAS/HOME 38.44 7.54

34 (34) 9 TARRAGÓ Jordi 1963 MAS/HOME 38.54 7.64

35 (35) 143 MITJANS PRAT Albert 1970 MAS/HOME 38.57 7.67

36 (36) 1271 GRAU GOMAR Oscar 1964 MAS/HOME 38.76 7.86

37 (37) 1167 SALES SABATA Ramon 1972 MAS/HOME 39.07 8.17

38 (38) 38 SISNIEGA MURCIANO Julio 1966 MAS/HOME 39.36 8.46

39 (39) 64 MAS GIRALT Ernest 1971 MAS/HOME 39.41 8.51

40 (40) 311 GARCIA PEREZ Jordi 1968 MAS/HOME 40.85 9.95

41 (41) 1266 SARASQUETE Juan 1965 MAS/HOME 41.06 10.16

42 (42) 262 FURRIOL Joaquim 1968 MAS/HOME 41.44 10.54

43 (43) 1144 SEGURA Ferran 1962 MAS/HOME 41.50 10.60

44 (44) 16 VIÑOLAS PRAT Xavier 1960 MAS/HOME 42.69 11.79

45 (45) 318 TARRAGO BOFARULL Pep 1971 MAS/HOME 44.51 13.61

46 (46) 331 DALMAU NAVAS Ruben 1974 MAS/HOME 44.63 13.73

47 (47) 345 CASTANY PADRÓS Artur 1959 MAS/HOME 46.55 15.65

48 (48) 1250 ALONSO FERNANDEZ Gilberto 1968 MAS/HOME 46.59 15.69

49 (49) 131 BENOSA ZUBIA Llorenç 1959 MAS/HOME 47.58 16.68

50 (50) 1276 SITJAS MARTINEZ Toni 1973 MAS/HOME 47.75 16.85

51 (51) 102 TUDURI Chicho 1961 MAS/HOME 48.86 17.96

52 (52) 292 BELTRAN PRAT Jordi 1973 MAS/HOME 49.00 18.10

53 (53) 238 VIDAL CAMPS Joan 1959 MAS/HOME 50.11 19.21

54 (54) 342 LANZA RODRIGUEZ Jose Luis 1961 MAS/HOME 50.63 19.73

55 (55) 1157 TENA PEREZ Ricardo 1961 MAS/HOME 53.85 22.95

  SEN/DONA  

1 (1) 142 GARCIA MORALES Ivette 1993 SEN/DONA 30.85

2 (2) 350 PUJOL TOBEÑA Anna 1983 SEN/DONA 52.89 22.04

3 (3) 1274 JIMENEZ SORIANO Cristina 1988 SEN/DONA 1:02.25 31.40

4 (4) 1142 TURRO Cristina 1977 SEN/DONA 1:28.44 57.59

  SEN/HOME  

1 (1) 1280 MAÑANES RAMIREZ Alfons 1992 SEN/HOME 27.97

2 (2) 113 BOIX CASTAÑER Victor 1993 SEN/HOME 28.07 0.10

3 (3) 1285 SANTIVERI RENOM Josep M 1975 SEN/HOME 35.90 7.93

4 (4) 349 NAVARRO BATLLE Jordi 1980 SEN/HOME 37.17 9.20

5 (5) 1273 LLACER OCHOA Ricard 1979 SEN/HOME 37.35 9.38

6 (6) 1172 MASSCHAELE Pieter 1976 SEN/HOME 41.62 13.65
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  ENT/DONA  

1 (1) 314 RUIZ MONTALIU Monica 1994 ENT/DONA 29.12

  ENT/HOME  

1 (1) 316 ODENA ROMAN Ferran 1987 ENT/HOME 27.01

2 (2) 26 MUÑOZ Jordi 1969 ENT/HOME 27.45 0.44

3 (3) 195 BATLLE Alex 1992 ENT/HOME 28.03 1.02

4 (4) 1244 LLOVERA Aleix 1993 ENT/HOME 28.21 1.20

5 (5) 1186 CUTRINA CABALLER Jos ENT/HOME 28.86 1.85

6 (6) 1290 SANCHIS Alfons 1978 ENT/HOME 28.92 1.91

7 (7) 1132 CORBERA ROMAGUERA Oriol 1994 ENT/HOME 29.56 2.55

8 (8) 315 DELGADO CANADELL Victor 1990 ENT/HOME 32.70 5.69

9 (9) 118 MELLADO ARGUEDAS Aitor 1997 ENT/HOME 33.28 6.27

10 (10) 1185 TORRAS GUITART Alex ENT/HOME 33.60 6.59

11 (11) 1183 GARRIGA MASSAGUER Xavier ENT/HOME 39.65 12.64

  Home  

1 (1) 1145 CORTES SOLER Sergi 1999 INF II/HOME 26.76

2 (1) 316 ODENA ROMAN Ferran 1987 ENT/HOME 27.01 0.25

3 (2) 201 FORNESA Andres 1999 INF II/HOME 27.10 0.34

4 (2) 26 MUÑOZ Jordi 1969 ENT/HOME 27.45 0.69

5 (1) 54 BALLESTEROS TORRES Daniel 2001 INF I/HOME 27.95 1.19

6 (1) 1280 MAÑANES RAMIREZ Alfons 1992 SEN/HOME 27.97 1.21

7 (2) 85 DALMASES PEDRO Marti 2001 INF I/HOME 27.98 1.22

8 (3) 195 BATLLE Alex 1992 ENT/HOME 28.03 1.27

9 (1) 348 RELATS VENTURA Marc 1996 JUV II/HOME 28.07 1.31

9 (2) 113 BOIX CASTAÑER Victor 1993 SEN/HOME 28.07 1.31

11 (3) 1146 CORTES SOLER Xavi 1999 INF II/HOME 28.15 1.39

12 (4) 1244 LLOVERA Aleix 1993 ENT/HOME 28.21 1.45

13 (1) 305 FERRER ARROYO Enric 2003 ALE II/HOME 28.58 1.82

14 (3) 35 SISNIEGA PEÑA Gonzalo 2001 INF I/HOME 28.69 1.93

15 (4) 347 RELAT VENTURA Lluis 2001 INF I/HOME 28.74 1.98

16 (5) 1186 CUTRINA CABALLER Jos ENT/HOME 28.86 2.10

17 (6) 1290 SANCHIS Alfons 1978 ENT/HOME 28.92 2.16

18 (4) 1165 SALES RAURELL Marti 2000 INF II/HOME 29.00 2.24

19 (5) 122 JULIA BOQUER Lucas 2001 INF I/HOME 29.05 2.29

20 (6) 121 SELLOL BALLESTA Aleix 2001 INF I/HOME 29.09 2.33

21 (1) 100 JARDI ROCA Jordi 1998 JUV I/HOME 29.14 2.38

22 (5) 1164 GONZALEZ COPADO Adria 1999 INF II/HOME 29.34 2.58

23 (2) 88 GONZALVEZ HERNNDEZ Dani 2003 ALE II/HOME 29.46 2.70

24 (6) 317 ARANGO Gonzalo 2000 INF II/HOME 29.47 2.71

25 (7) 1163 MORERA DOMINGUEZ Marc 1999 INF II/HOME 29.53 2.77

26 (7) 1132 CORBERA ROMAGUERA Oriol 1994 ENT/HOME 29.56 2.80

27 (7) 1166 SALES RAURELL Alex 2001 INF I/HOME 29.79 3.03

28 (2) 306 MORETO PUIGREFAGUT Oscar 1998 JUV I/HOME 29.83 3.07
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29 (3) 82 VIDAL BERNARD Iu 2003 ALE II/HOME 29.90 3.14

30 (3) 1292 ABAD ORSOLA Lluis 1998 JUV I/HOME 30.01 3.25

31 (8) 205 FIESTAS Enric 1999 INF II/HOME 30.13 3.37

32 (4) 326 MARTIN David 1998 JUV I/HOME 30.23 3.47

33 (5) 324 LLOVERA Max 1998 JUV I/HOME 30.35 3.59

34 (6) 215 ARAU DE LA QUADRA Martin 1998 JUV I/HOME 30.47 3.71

35 (4) 1210 OLIVER Albert 2003 ALE II/HOME 30.54 3.78

36 (1) 94 MAGAN GONZALEZ Quim 2006 ALE I/HOME 30.57 3.81

37 (8) 1230 CAPDEFERRO David 2002 INF I/HOME 30.65 3.89

38 (9) 1158 LLORD FERRE Jordi 2002 INF I/HOME 30.85 4.09

39 (5) 210 SANTIVERI Nil 2004 ALE II/HOME 30.88 4.12

40 (1) 69 TINTORÉ Alejandro 1963 MAS/HOME 30.90 4.14

41 (9) 204 GARULERA Carlos 2000 INF II/HOME 30.93 4.17

42 (7) 213 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Enrique 1998 JUV I/HOME 31.04 4.28

43 (10) 344 LANZA RIO Albert 2000 INF II/HOME 31.07 4.31

44 (10) 263 FURRIOL Lluis 2001 INF I/HOME 31.10 4.34

45 (6) 55 BALLESTEROS TORRES Hugo 2004 ALE II/HOME 31.12 4.36

46 (11) 202 NICOLAU Arnau 1999 INF II/HOME 31.13 4.37

47 (7) 96 PUJOL PARRAMON Biel 2004 ALE II/HOME 31.30 4.54

48 (2) 101 JARDI BARCONS Jaume 1964 MAS/HOME 31.34 4.58

49 (12) 12 SURROCA SITJAS Alex 1999 INF II/HOME 31.52 4.76

50 (3) 1299 BENITO MORERA Marc 1972 MAS/HOME 31.74 4.98

51 (4) 52 BLANCH TORRES Antoni 1956 MAS/HOME 31.89 5.13

52 (5) 58 TRUEBA Antonio 1969 MAS/HOME 32.11 5.35

53 (8) 1211 ALONSO Pol 2003 ALE II/HOME 32.16 5.40

54 (6) 84 ALABERN ROS Jordi 1973 MAS/HOME 32.47 5.71

55 (11) 298 RIGUEIRO GARCIA Albert 2001 INF I/HOME 32.57 5.81

56 (7) 1189 SOLE SALA Jordi 1962 MAS/HOME 32.64 5.88

57 (8) 315 DELGADO CANADELL Victor 1990 ENT/HOME 32.70 5.94

57 (9) 15 VIÑOLAS PARCET Martí 2004 ALE II/HOME 32.70 5.94

59 (8) 1267 VALLE CASTAÑO Joan 1969 MAS/HOME 32.80 6.04

60 (8) 325 MORENO Oriol 1998 JUV I/HOME 32.81 6.05

61 (12) 146 VERDU ORUJO Pol 2001 INF I/HOME 32.85 6.09

62 (13) 218 TERRADES Patxi 2000 INF II/HOME 32.91 6.15

63 (9) 1137 ESTADELLA PRADELLA Francesc 1998 JUV I/HOME 32.98 6.22

64 (9) 91 ATMETLLA PUJOLS Antoni 1965 MAS/HOME 33.09 6.33

65 (10) 264 FURRIOL Oriol 2003 ALE II/HOME 33.20 6.44

65 (1) 66 VILAMITJANA SAGUES Arnau 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 33.20 6.44

67 (13) 1190 TOLOSA NELLO Pol 2001 INF I/HOME 33.21 6.45

68 (9) 118 MELLADO ARGUEDAS Aitor 1997 ENT/HOME 33.28 6.52

69 (11) 1216 VALLE Pau 2004 ALE II/HOME 33.32 6.56

70 (14) 1161 BUSQUETS MOREU Alex 2001 INF I/HOME 33.37 6.61

71 (10) 1135 AGUIRRE UZQUIANO Iñaki 1965 MAS/HOME 33.46 6.70

72 (10) 56 ESTEFANELL SISO Cesar 1998 JUV I/HOME 33.53 6.77

73 (10) 1185 TORRAS GUITART Alex ENT/HOME 33.60 6.84

74 (12) 230 SARASQUETE Rodrigo 2003 ALE II/HOME 33.63 6.87

74 (11) 14 SURROCA ABADAL Xavier 1970 MAS/HOME 33.63 6.87

76 (15) 220 FONTANELLA Pol 2001 INF I/HOME 33.75 6.99

77 (16) 129 RODRIGUEZ DURAN Ferran 2002 INF I/HOME 33.88 7.12

78 (12) 1176 NOGUER CASTELLVI Victor 1970 MAS/HOME 33.99 7.23

79 (2) 211 SANTIVERI Pau 2006 ALE I/HOME 34.00 7.24
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80 (3) 1131 CAVALLER GARCIA Pol 2005 ALE I/HOME 34.03 7.27

80 (17) 192 FORNESA Dionis 2002 INF I/HOME 34.03 7.27

82 (14) 57 ESTEFANELL SISO Ignacio 2000 INF II/HOME 34.07 7.31

83 (18) 1281 MAÑANES RAMIREZ Jordi 2002 INF I/HOME 34.13 7.37

84 (19) 1150 GUTIERREZ CENDOYA Oscar 2001 INF I/HOME 34.20 7.44

85 (13) 23 BALLETER CASALS David 1971 MAS/HOME 34.23 7.47

86 (20) 1242 TORRENTS Eudald 2001 INF I/HOME 34.28 7.52

87 (21) 1191 TOLOSA NELLO Adria 2001 INF I/HOME 34.29 7.53

87 (14) 144 VERDU SOLER Santi 1968 MAS/HOME 34.29 7.53

89 (15) 321 VERGES Roger 2000 INF II/HOME 34.32 7.56

90 (13) 1296 PEREZ BATLLE Marti 2003 ALE II/HOME 34.35 7.59

90 (15) 337 ARAU ARMENGOU Jordi 1960 MAS/HOME 34.35 7.59

92 (16) 322 GOMEZ Claudi 1999 INF II/HOME 34.42 7.66

93 (11) 50 BLACH PLANA Jordi 1998 JUV I/HOME 34.48 7.72

94 (4) 107 BARCELÓ CASTELLET Roger 2006 ALE I/HOME 34.50 7.74

95 (16) 1261 PEIDRO GARCES Lluis 1958 MAS/HOME 34.57 7.81

96 (2) 8 TARRAGÓ Esteve 1995 JUV II/HOME 34.64 7.88

97 (5) 1275 SITJAS GARRIGA Toni 2005 ALE I/HOME 34.74 7.98

97 (17) 258 MASSAGUE RIU Joan 1965 MAS/HOME 34.74 7.98

99 (22) 1178 NOGUER AGUILAR Bruno 2002 INF I/HOME 34.76 8.00

100 (6) 126 BORRAS SOLSONA Pep 2006 ALE I/HOME 34.77 8.01

101 (7) 80 BERTRAN Alvaro 2006 ALE I/HOME 34.78 8.02

102 (23) 132 BENOSA MONCLUS Pol 2001 INF I/HOME 34.85 8.09

103 (18) 114 FERRER PONS Joan 1964 MAS/HOME 35.01 8.25

104 (24) 1237 MARTIN Joan 2001 INF I/HOME 35.04 8.28

104 (19) 1 GIBERT Francesc 1965 MAS/HOME 35.04 8.28

106 (20) 77 BERTRAN Alvaro 1973 MAS/HOME 35.31 8.55

107 (8) 21 BALLESTER MASSAGUÉ Santi 2005 ALE I/HOME 35.37 8.61

108 (25) 1238 CANAL Guillem 2002 INF I/HOME 35.52 8.76

109 (26) 193 ROIG Roger 2002 INF I/HOME 35.53 8.77

110 (21) 313 AMBROS ESCUDERO Francisco 1974 MAS/HOME 35.56 8.80

111 (22) 1148 GUTIERREZ ROY Lluis 1970 MAS/HOME 35.62 8.86

112 (23) 333 VILADIU Xavier 1970 MAS/HOME 35.68 8.92

113 (24) 87 DALMASES TIO Francesc 1970 MAS/HOME 35.73 8.97

114 (3) 1285 SANTIVERI RENOM Josep M 1975 SEN/HOME 35.90 9.14

115 (25) 1278 MAÑANES BOIX Alfons 1959 MAS/HOME 36.10 9.34

116 (14) 1257 LLAURADO DELGADO Joel 2004 ALE II/HOME 36.17 9.41

117 (26) 291 POLICARD Josep 1964 MAS/HOME 36.26 9.50

118 (27) 150 TURU SEGURA Esteve 1963 MAS/HOME 36.42 9.66

119 (28) 1268 RIGUEIRO VALCARCE Albert 1972 MAS/HOME 36.44 9.68

120 (17) 1247 FABRO PEREZ Adria 2000 INF II/HOME 36.69 9.93

121 (9) 1260 BERTRAN GARAT Lucas 2006 ALE I/HOME 36.97 10.21

122 (29) 53 BALLESTEROS BOLUDA Agustin 1961 MAS/HOME 37.08 10.32

123 (4) 349 NAVARRO BATLLE Jordi 1980 SEN/HOME 37.17 10.41

124 (2) 265 FURRIOL Marius 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 37.19 10.43

125 (5) 1273 LLACER OCHOA Ricard 1979 SEN/HOME 37.35 10.59

126 (15) 153 NAVARRO Pau 2004 ALE II/HOME 37.44 10.68

127 (16) 1228 ESTEVE Max 2004 ALE II/HOME 37.47 10.71

128 (30) 1248 ESTADELLA BRILLES Jaume 1968 MAS/HOME 37.57 10.81

129 (31) 18 BERNARDI Matteo 1971 MAS/HOME 37.58 10.82

130 (32) 73 PAREZ GONZALEZ Aleix 1964 MAS/HOME 37.60 10.84
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131 (18) 240 TORRES PARELLADA Nil 1999 INF II/HOME 38.38 11.62

132 (27) 227 FONTANELLA Oriol 2002 INF I/HOME 38.39 11.63

133 (33) 1279 ESTEFANELL VIVES Cesar 1965 MAS/HOME 38.44 11.68

134 (34) 9 TARRAGÓ Jordi 1963 MAS/HOME 38.54 11.78

135 (28) 1175 DAVI LOPEZ Marc 2002 INF I/HOME 38.57 11.81

135 (35) 143 MITJANS PRAT Albert 1970 MAS/HOME 38.57 11.81

137 (36) 1271 GRAU GOMAR Oscar 1964 MAS/HOME 38.76 12.00

138 (10) 234 SARASQUETE Iñigo 2005 ALE I/HOME 38.77 12.01

139 (17) 99 AMATLLER MIRABETE Oriol 2003 ALE II/HOME 38.91 12.15

140 (29) 1168 BALLARIN VARAS Miquel 2001 INF I/HOME 38.93 12.17

141 (37) 1167 SALES SABATA Ramon 1972 MAS/HOME 39.07 12.31

142 (3) 22 BALLESTER MASSAGUÉ Sergi 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 39.12 12.36

143 (11) 304 REYES BERTRAN Max 2005 ALE I/HOME 39.19 12.43

144 (38) 38 SISNIEGA MURCIANO Julio 1966 MAS/HOME 39.36 12.60

145 (39) 64 MAS GIRALT Ernest 1971 MAS/HOME 39.41 12.65

146 (11) 1183 GARRIGA MASSAGUER Xavier ENT/HOME 39.65 12.89

147 (18) 145 VERDU ORUJO Santi 2003 ALE II/HOME 40.00 13.24

148 (4) 1287 MACIAS SOLER Ton 2008 MINI ALE/HOME 40.06 13.30

149 (12) 214 VILANA Nil 2006 ALE I/HOME 40.84 14.08

150 (40) 311 GARCIA PEREZ Jordi 1968 MAS/HOME 40.85 14.09

151 (5) 81 BERTRAN Pepe 2009 MINI ALE/HOME 40.90 14.14

152 (41) 1266 SARASQUETE Juan 1965 MAS/HOME 41.06 14.30

153 (19) 1212 BERNAUS Alex 2003 ALE II/HOME 41.31 14.55

154 (42) 262 FURRIOL Joaquim 1968 MAS/HOME 41.44 14.68

155 (43) 1144 SEGURA Ferran 1962 MAS/HOME 41.50 14.74

156 (13) 199 BERNAUS Carlos 2006 ALE I/HOME 41.53 14.77

157 (6) 1172 MASSCHAELE Pieter 1976 SEN/HOME 41.62 14.86

158 (20) 309 GRAU IBAÑEZ Oscar 2004 ALE II/HOME 41.64 14.88

159 (21) 106 BARCELÓ CASTELLET Frasncesc 2003 ALE II/HOME 42.33 15.57

160 (6) 32 ABRIL SOLE Fernando 2008 MINI ALE/HOME 42.69 15.93

160 (44) 16 VIÑOLAS PRAT Xavier 1960 MAS/HOME 42.69 15.93

162 (22) 33 GARCIA CASTELL Nil 2004 ALE II/HOME 43.40 16.64

163 (12) 1155 TENA BALMANYA Ricard 1997 JUV I/HOME 43.46 16.70

164 (7) 140 SANDOVAL AMILLS Aleix 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 43.47 16.71

165 (14) 42 CASTRO BORRELL Ignasi 2005 ALE I/HOME 43.48 16.72

166 (23) 302 GARCIA SOSA Hugo 2003 ALE II/HOME 44.18 17.42

167 (45) 318 TARRAGO BOFARULL Pep 1971 MAS/HOME 44.51 17.75

168 (24) 75 PARES GARCIA Lluis 2003 ALE II/HOME 44.53 17.77

169 (46) 331 DALMAU NAVAS Ruben 1974 MAS/HOME 44.63 17.87

170 (25) 231 ARAU DE LA QUADRA Bruno 2003 ALE II/HOME 45.17 18.41

171 (8) 1207 CANALS Andreu 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 45.64 18.88

172 (30) 1188 SOLE PERRAMON Adria 2001 INF I/HOME 45.83 19.07

173 (26) 274 CRUILLES BERTRAN Aleix 2004 ALE II/HOME 46.32 19.56

174 (47) 345 CASTANY PADRÓS Artur 1959 MAS/HOME 46.55 19.79

175 (48) 1250 ALONSO FERNANDEZ Gilberto 1968 MAS/HOME 46.59 19.83

176 (15) 235 FONTANELLA Jan 2006 ALE I/HOME 46.66 19.90

177 (49) 131 BENOSA ZUBIA Llorenç 1959 MAS/HOME 47.58 20.82

178 (16) 233 VERDU OLIVA Alex 2005 ALE I/HOME 47.61 20.85

179 (50) 1276 SITJAS MARTINEZ Toni 1973 MAS/HOME 47.75 20.99

180 (17) 159 ROIG Alex 2005 ALE I/HOME 48.14 21.38

181 (18) 1204 BERNAUS Pedro 2005 ALE I/HOME 48.47 21.71
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182 (51) 102 TUDURI Chicho 1961 MAS/HOME 48.86 22.10

183 (52) 292 BELTRAN PRAT Jordi 1973 MAS/HOME 49.00 22.24

184 (19) 139 ROSSELLO MONNE Joan Amat 2006 ALE I/HOME 49.14 22.38

185 (20) 250 ALONSO GARCIA Brais 2006 ALE I/HOME 49.15 22.39

186 (9) 1134 CAPDEVILA VILALTA Nicolau 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 49.33 22.57

187 (10) 312 GARCIA LLUNELL Diego 2009 MINI ALE/HOME 49.80 23.04

188 (21) 1182 CEDILLO AZNAR Marc 2006 ALE I/HOME 50.02 23.26

189 (11) 45 SERRADESANFERM MAYO Oriol 2008 MINI ALE/HOME 50.07 23.31

190 (53) 238 VIDAL CAMPS Joan 1959 MAS/HOME 50.11 23.35

191 (12) 287 BRUGADA MR Sascha 2009 MINI ALE/HOME 50.46 23.70

192 (22) 332 DALMAU GOMEZ Miquel 2005 ALE I/HOME 50.55 23.79

193 (54) 342 LANZA RODRIGUEZ Jose Luis 1961 MAS/HOME 50.63 23.87

194 (19) 34 GARCIA CASTELL Ot 2000 INF II/HOME 50.97 24.21

195 (23) 1272 GRAU IBAÑEZ Hector 2006 ALE I/HOME 51.15 24.39

196 (24) 268 ROIG Abraham 2006 ALE I/HOME 51.27 24.51

197 (13) 1140 SEGURA TURRO Pablo 2008 MINI ALE/HOME 51.61 24.85

198 (55) 1157 TENA PEREZ Ricardo 1961 MAS/HOME 53.85 27.09

199 (31) 246 LUCARINI GARCES Marco 2002 INF I/HOME 54.56 27.80

200 (20) 242 PEREZ RUIZ Antoni 2000 INF II/HOME 54.64 27.88

201 (14) 71 TINTORE GARCIA Alejandro 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 59.24 32.48

202 (27) 1227 LLORET Ot 2004 ALE II/HOME 59.28 32.52

203 (25) 137 PASCUAL SITJA Pepe 2005 ALE I/HOME 1:01.75 34.99

204 (15) 1264 FONTANELLA Marc 2010 MINI ALE/HOME 1:06.82 40.06

205 (16) 1181 GALCERAN GALCHEV Giorgio 2007 MINI ALE/HOME 1:09.36 42.60

206 (17) 133 CANSTANY GELONC Marc 2009 MINI ALE/HOME 1:10.00 43.24

207 (18) 134 GONZALO PLAZAS Victor 2009 MINI ALE/HOME 1:20.89 54.13

208 (19) 1249 ALONSO GARCIA Mario 2010 MINI ALE/HOME 1:25.71 58.95

209 (26) 1283 CICERO ERCOLECA Daniel 2006 ALE I/HOME 1:50.61 1:23.85

210 (20) 1284 CICERO ERCOLECA Alex 2008 MINI ALE/HOME 2:02.74 1:35.98

211 (21) 1295 PEREZ BATLLE Eric 2011 MINI ALE/HOME 2:39.96 2:13.20

212 (22) 1196 RECASENS Carles 2010 MINI ALE/HOME 2:52.17 2:25.41

  Dona  

1 (1) 120 SELLOL BALLESTA Paula 1999 INF II/DONA 28.50

2 (2) 119 MELLADO ARGUEDAS Ainhoa 2000 INF II/DONA 29.09 0.59

3 (1) 1229 BISBE Adriana 2001 INF I/DONA 29.12 0.62

3 (1) 314 RUIZ MONTALIU Monica 1994 ENT/DONA 29.12 0.62

5 (2) 124 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 INF I/DONA 29.13 0.63

6 (3) 110 SAU PUIG Carlota 2001 INF I/DONA 29.96 1.46

7 (3) 207 MORENO Laia 2000 INF II/DONA 30.36 1.86

7 (1) 6 TARRAGÓ Georgina 2004 ALE II/DONA 30.36 1.86

9 (4) 51 BLACH PLANA Nuria 2000 INF II/DONA 30.54 2.04

10 (4) 1293 ABAD ORSOLA Maria 2001 INF I/DONA 30.64 2.14

10 (4) 1232 ALONSO Mireia 2001 INF I/DONA 30.64 2.14

12 (1) 123 JULIA BOQUER Paula 1998 JUV I/DONA 30.69 2.19

13 (1) 142 GARCIA MORALES Ivette 1993 SEN/DONA 30.85 2.35

14 (1) 108 BARCELO CASTELLET Ivet 2008 MINI ALE/DONA 31.06 2.56

15 (2) 128 FARRERES GARCIA Julia 2003 ALE II/DONA 31.39 2.89
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16 (3) 127 MITJANS LLORACH Sara 2003 ALE II/DONA 31.42 2.92

17 (6) 1147 CORTES SOLER Marina 2001 INF I/DONA 31.83 3.33

18 (7) 4 GIBERT Mariona 2001 INF I/DONA 31.92 3.42

19 (4) 1162 BUSQUETS MOREU Olivia 2003 ALE II/DONA 31.94 3.44

20 (5) 261 MASSAGUE SERRA Laia 1999 INF II/DONA 32.15 3.65

21 (2) 327 FIESTAS Georgina 1998 JUV I/DONA 32.35 3.85

22 (3) 3 GIBERT Berta 1998 JUV I/DONA 32.43 3.93

23 (5) 1152 GUTIERREZ CENDOYA Carla 2003 ALE II/DONA 32.69 4.19

24 (6) 36 SISNIEGA PEÑA Elsa 2004 ALE II/DONA 32.79 4.29

25 (1) 1265 PUNCERNAU Gabriela 1962 MAS/DONA 32.95 4.45

26 (1) 79 BERTRAN Clara 2005 ALE I/DONA 33.02 4.52

27 (4) 329 MONTESINOS Judit 1998 JUV I/DONA 33.47 4.97

28 (2) 125 BORRAS SOLSONA Marta 2005 ALE I/DONA 33.53 5.03

29 (6) 98 AMATLLER MIRABETE Maria 2000 INF II/DONA 33.57 5.07

30 (2) 24 BALLARIN Meritxell 1974 MAS/DONA 33.77 5.27

31 (7) 208 VIDAL Marina 1999 INF II/DONA 33.80 5.30

32 (3) 83 VIDAL BERNARD Ona 2006 ALE I/DONA 33.81 5.31

33 (8) 11 SURROCA SITJAS Laia 2002 INF I/DONA 33.89 5.39

34 (4) 334 VILADIU VENTURA Laia 2005 ALE I/DONA 33.93 5.43

35 (5) 25 MUÑOZ Georgina 2005 ALE I/DONA 34.06 5.56

36 (7) 1217 GOULA Carlota 2004 ALE II/DONA 34.08 5.58

37 (8) 1214 GOMEZ Julia 2003 ALE II/DONA 34.09 5.59

38 (8) 149 TURU BARRERA Silvia 2000 INF II/DONA 34.20 5.70

38 (6) 95 MAGAN PIÑOL Georgina 2005 ALE I/DONA 34.20 5.70

40 (9) 62 MAS PARES Alexandra 2002 INF I/DONA 34.31 5.81

41 (9) 116 FERRER MOSSER Laia 2003 ALE II/DONA 34.38 5.88

42 (5) 328 TORRENTS Berta 1998 JUV I/DONA 34.56 6.06

43 (10) 65 VILAMITJANA SAGUES Adriana 2004 ALE II/DONA 34.76 6.26

44 (11) 1133 CAPDEVILA VILALTA Gerorgina 2003 ALE II/DONA 34.78 6.28

45 (7) 37 SISNIEGA PEÑA Blanca 2006 ALE I/DONA 34.86 6.36

46 (3) 72 GARCIA CARRERAS Gloria 1971 MAS/DONA 34.89 6.39

47 (12) 20 BALLESTER MASSAGUÉ Carla 2003 ALE II/DONA 35.02 6.52

48 (6) 7 TARRAGÓ Alba 1997 JUV I/DONA 35.19 6.69

49 (4) 1159 MOREU GALUP M Angels 1963 MAS/DONA 35.22 6.72

50 (5) 78 BRAVO Susana 1973 MAS/DONA 35.27 6.77

51 (10) 221 PERERA Nuria 2001 INF I/DONA 35.39 6.89

52 (8) 1153 GUTIERREZ CENDOYA Mar 2005 ALE I/DONA 35.50 7.00

53 (13) 43 SERRADESANFERM MAYO Aina 2004 ALE II/DONA 35.58 7.08

54 (6) 19 TURCO Simona 1973 MAS/DONA 35.74 7.24

55 (9) 1245 DOSTA Alba 1999 INF II/DONA 35.78 7.28

56 (11) 223 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Lucia 2001 INF I/DONA 35.84 7.34

57 (12) 1233 GAROLERA Tere 2001 INF I/DONA 36.20 7.70

58 (7) 115 MOSSER Andrea 1969 MAS/DONA 36.21 7.71

59 (10) 217 CALVET ANGUELA Maria 2000 INF II/DONA 36.42 7.92

60 (14) 1180 NOGUER AGUILAR Andrea 2004 ALE II/DONA 36.48 7.98

60 (9) 86 DALMASES PEDRO Ada 2005 ALE I/DONA 36.48 7.98

62 (13) 1241 HERNANDEZ Blanca 2002 INF I/DONA 37.01 8.51

63 (15) 151 ESPINET Maria 2004 ALE II/DONA 37.10 8.60

64 (10) 1215 MARTIN Coral 2005 ALE I/DONA 37.42 8.92

65 (11) 1202 OLIVER Laia 2005 ALE I/DONA 37.54 9.04

66 (12) 319 TARRAGO ANTON Julia 2005 ALE I/DONA 37.61 9.11
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67 (2) 209 GENERO Cloe 2007 MINI ALE/DONA 37.86 9.36

68 (13) 117 FERRER MOSSER Carla 2006 ALE I/DONA 38.16 9.66

69 (14) 97 PUJOL PARRAMON Julia 2006 ALE I/DONA 38.22 9.72

70 (7) 212 FABRO PEREZ Maria 1997 JUV I/DONA 38.29 9.79

71 (16) 31 ABRIL SOLE Alejandra 2003 ALE II/DONA 38.59 10.09

72 (15) 44 SERRADESANFERM MAYO Mariona 2006 ALE I/DONA 38.61 10.11

73 (14) 61 MAS PARES Olivia 2002 INF I/DONA 38.64 10.14

74 (15) 17 BERNARDI Alice 2002 INF I/DONA 39.16 10.66

75 (16) 226 SARASQUETE Paula 2001 INF I/DONA 39.29 10.79

76 (17) 1169 BALLARIN VARAS Paula 2004 ALE II/DONA 39.39 10.89

77 (8) 295 GARCIA PARRON Vanessa 1974 MAS/DONA 39.61 11.11

78 (9) 1194 NELLO Silvia 1967 MAS/DONA 39.75 11.25

79 (10) 68 GARCIA VALDECASAS Luisa 1966 MAS/DONA 39.98 11.48

80 (18) 152 FORNERA Carlota 2004 ALE II/DONA 40.33 11.83

81 (11) 1170 ROSELL GIMENEZ Eva 1970 MAS/DONA 40.37 11.87

82 (11) 301 GARCIA SOSA Alexandra 2000 INF II/DONA 40.56 12.06

82 (12) 237 OLIVER SEROS Mireia 1964 MAS/DONA 40.56 12.06

84 (17) 269 MATAS USTRELL Martina 2002 INF I/DONA 40.73 12.23

85 (16) 76 PARES GARCIA Martina 2006 ALE I/DONA 40.84 12.34

86 (17) 13 SURROCA SITJAS Alba 2006 ALE I/DONA 41.56 13.06

87 (18) 267 CRUILLES BERTRAN Maria 2002 INF I/DONA 41.63 13.13

88 (13) 109 CASTELLET SOLA Pilar 1972 MAS/DONA 41.94 13.44

89 (14) 1251 NOLLA QUEVEDO Gemma 1965 MAS/DONA 42.05 13.55

90 (18) 141 TORRES VEGARA Nastia 2006 ALE I/DONA 42.09 13.59

91 (3) 335 VILADIU VENTURA Ivet 2007 MINI ALE/DONA 42.32 13.82

92 (15) 338 DE LA QUADRA SALCEDO Carola 1967 MAS/DONA 42.87 14.37

93 (16) 10 SANCHIS Yolanda 1966 MAS/DONA 43.06 14.56

94 (19) 104 TUDURI Lena 2003 ALE II/DONA 43.36 14.86

95 (4) 1130 BENITO REPULLO Martina 2008 MINI ALE/DONA 43.51 15.01

96 (17) 105 ROYO Astrid 1971 MAS/DONA 44.04 15.54

97 (20) 92 ATMETLLA ANGLARI Cristina 2004 ALE II/DONA 44.94 16.44

98 (18) 259 SERRA PUNTI Montserrat 1964 MAS/DONA 45.06 16.56

99 (19) 299 HUNTINGFORD Carla 2002 INF I/DONA 45.34 16.84

100 (19) 1139 SEGURA TURRO Maria 2006 ALE I/DONA 45.60 17.10

101 (19) 39 PEÑA PEREZ Monica 1967 MAS/DONA 46.00 17.50

102 (20) 2 MONTAÑA Maria 1968 MAS/DONA 46.06 17.56

103 (21) 232 TERRADES Queralt 2004 ALE II/DONA 46.14 17.64

104 (5) 249 ESTADELLA CANO Mireia 2008 MINI ALE/DONA 46.31 17.81

105 (22) 297 RIGUEIRO GARCIA Lucia 2003 ALE II/DONA 46.93 18.43

106 (20) 1205 ESPEL Berta 2005 ALE I/DONA 47.53 19.03

107 (6) 1254 ALSINA NOLLA Cristina 2007 MINI ALE/DONA 48.12 19.62

108 (23) 1256 AMBROS SALVADOR Paola 2003 ALE II/DONA 48.84 20.34

109 (21) 63 PARES DEOT Georgina 1971 MAS/DONA 48.89 20.39

110 (22) 346 RIO ALONSO Ester 1961 MAS/DONA 49.38 20.88

111 (23) 1149 CENDOYA SUÑER Maribel 1970 MAS/DONA 49.73 21.23

112 (21) 70 TINTORE GARCIA Carla 2005 ALE I/DONA 49.86 21.36

113 (7) 1263 BERTRAN GARAT Noa 2008 MINI ALE/DONA 50.42 21.92

114 (1) 1154 TENA BALMANYA Patricia 1995 JUV II/DONA 50.91 22.41

115 (2) 350 PUJOL TOBEÑA Anna 1983 SEN/DONA 52.89 24.39

116 (24) 1282 CICERO Andrea 1971 MAS/DONA 53.76 25.26

117 (25) 343 RIO ALONSO Marta 1961 MAS/DONA 54.62 26.12
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118 (8) 5 GIBERT Rita 2007 MINI ALE/DONA 55.73 27.23

119 (22) 1206 ROIG Martina 2005 ALE I/DONA 57.60 29.10

120 (9) 1262 MASSCHAELE Bieke 2008 MINI ALE/DONA 59.68 31.18

121 (26) 1156 BALMANAY COLL Mar 1961 MAS/DONA 1:02.01 33.51

122 (3) 1274 JIMENEZ SORIANO Cristina 1988 SEN/DONA 1:02.25 33.75

123 (23) 135 GONZALO PLAZAS Meritxell 2005 ALE I/DONA 1:02.99 34.49

124 (20) 244 RAVENTOS SOLE Bea 2001 INF I/DONA 1:21.38 52.88

125 (10) 1277 SITJAS GARRIGA Julia 2008 MINI ALE/DONA 1:25.74 57.24

126 (4) 1142 TURRO Cristina 1977 SEN/DONA 1:28.44 59.94

127 (11) 1141 SEGURA TURRO Ines 2010 MINI ALE/DONA 2:26.11 1:57.61

  No classificats  

Absents (79)

27 ALONSO QUINTANA Mario 2003 ALE II/HOME

28 ALONSO GRANADOS Mario 1962 MAS/HOME

29 QUINATAN DURO Bet 1969 MAS/DONA

30 ALONSO QUINTANA Pablo 2001 INF I/HOME

40 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ Maria 2005 ALE I/DONA

41 IBAÑEZ ARGELOS Jose Luis 1967 MAS/HOME

46 LLORACH JOVER Clara 2005 ALE I/DONA

47 LLORACH JOVER Cristina 1998 JUV I/DONA

48 LLORACH TORRES Marti 1965 MAS/HOME

49 JOVER DIAZ Carmen 1965 MAS/DONA

60 TRUEBA Gonzalo 2000 INF II/HOME

67 VILAMITJANA Josep 1969 ENT/HOME

89 SERRANO VERGARA Anna 1998 JUV I/DONA

90 SERRANO VERGARA Cristina 1995 JUV II/DONA

93 ATMETLLA ANGLARI Anna 2003 ALE II/DONA

103 TUDURI Erik 1999 INF II/HOME

111 GARCES MARTINEZ Tomas 2004 ALE II/HOME

112 GARCIA MARTINEZ Maria 2001 INF I/DONA

130 CARBONELL BERTRAN Rosor 2002 INF I/DONA

136 PASCUAL SITJA Andrea 2004 ALE II/DONA

138 PASCUAL SITJA Martina 2008 MINI ALE/DONA

147 VERDU ORUJO Alex 2005 ALE I/HOME

148 BRAVO SUAREZ Noah 2007 MINI ALE/DONA

160 TORROS Aina 2006 ALE I/DONA

163 PEREZ Didac 2006 ALE I/HOME

191 SURRALLES Mariona 2002 INF I/DONA

194 ARMENGOL Marc 2002 INF I/HOME

197 ALBIOL Sergi 1991 ENT/HOME

198 CUCURELL Joan 1985 ENT/HOME

200 ESTEVE Alex 2000 INF II/HOME

216 COMAS Clara 1998 JUV I/DONA

222 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Gonzalo 2001 INF I/HOME

224 GIBERT Mariona 2001 INF I/DONA

225 MARTINEZ BRUACH Miquel 2001 INF I/HOME
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228 PALLARES PLANS Joan 2002 INF I/HOME

241 GIMENEZ PUIG Silvia 1999 INF II/DONA

243 SURIÑA VIDAL Roger 2001 INF I/HOME

245 REDONDO AUMEDES Bruno 2001 INF I/HOME

257 ALSINA JIMENEZ Joan 1965 MAS/HOME

260 MASSAGUE SERRA Erola 1997 JUV I/DONA

271 FAGES BLANQUE Clara 2003 ALE II/DONA

273 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ Blanca 2003 ALE II/DONA

280 DIAZ LAMBILLIOTE Martina 2006 ALE I/DONA

281 GIBERT MUNTAÑA Rita 2007 MINI ALE/DONA

282 HUNTINGFORD Ariadna 2008 MINI ALE/DONA

289 RODRIGUEZ QUINTELA Oriol 2006 ALE I/HOME

303 ÑAÑEZ PASCAL Ivan 2004 ALE II/HOME

307 MORETO PUIGREFAGUT Monica 1992 ENT/DONA

320 TORRAS Pau 2000 INF II/HOME

323 RUIZ MONTALIU Hugo 1999 INF II/HOME

330 BERENGUER Ricard ENT/HOME

336 VILADIU VENTURA Anna 2009 MINI ALE/DONA

339 MUELA BERNACER Nicolas 2008 MINI ALE/HOME

340 MUELA ABAD Jesus 1970 MAS/HOME

341 BERNACER DE LAS HERAS Diana 1971 MAS/DONA

1136 ESTADELLA Francesc 1965 MAS/HOME

1160 BUSQUETS CERVERA Jordi 1966 MAS/HOME

1177 AGUILAR ROVIRA Ines 1974 MAS/DONA

1187 CASTELLA SAPE Albert ENT/HOME

1193 TOLOSA PAGES Genis 1967 MAS/HOME

1195 RECASENS Marcel 2008 MINI ALE/HOME

1203 CANALS Edu 2005 ALE I/HOME

1208 PEREZ Oriol 2009 MINI ALE/HOME

1213 ESPINET Pablo 2003 ALE II/HOME

1218 GUIU Juli 2004 ALE II/HOME

1220 CASTELLANO Gerard 2004 ALE II/HOME

1231 SOLE Joan 2001 INF I/HOME

1234 MAS Mireia 2001 INF I/DONA

1240 TORRAS Laia 2002 INF I/DONA

1252 ALSINA NOLLA Alejandro 2002 INF I/HOME

1253 ALSINA NOLLA Patricia 2004 ALE II/DONA

1255 MORRALLA SESCASES Emma 2002 INF I/DONA

1258 BALANYA SOLER Alex 2005 ALE I/HOME

1259 MATAS USTRELL Biel 2005 ALE I/HOME

1269 SOTO PEREA Miguel 1991 SEN/HOME

1270 GARCIA MATIAS Javier 1970 MAS/HOME

1286 HARTMANN Vivvian 1969 MAS/DONA

1294 ABAD ORSOLA Clara 2003 ALE II/DONA

1298 LLAUDET CASELLAS Oscar 1965 MAS/HOME

Abandons (3)

283 GRAU CANEDA Sofia 2008 MINI ALE/DONA

1236 ESTEVE Nicolas 2001 INF I/HOME

1239 PALLE Marc 2002 INF I/HOME
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Desqualificats (8)

59 TRUEBA Santiago 2007 MINI ALE/HOME Porta 6

74 PARES GARCIA Carla 2001 INF I/DONA Porta 7

206 SOLER Guillem 1999 INF II/HOME Porta 6

236 NADAL CIURANA Biel 2006 ALE I/HOME Porta 6

239 CASALS SALABERT Juan 1998 JUV I/HOME Porta 6

248 ESTADELLA CANO Robert 2006 ALE I/HOME Porta 6

266 RICOU DOMENECH Elisabet 2002 INF I/DONA Porta 7

284 MASSCHAELE Alba 2008 MINI ALE/DONA Porta 7


